NHBG Eastern Produce Zone

District 1=

Auburn
School
District

Candia
School
District

Chester
School
District

Chichester
School
District

Deerfield
School
District

Derry
Cooperative
School
District

Epsom
School
District

Hooksett
School
District

Londonderry
School
District

Director

Sarah
Belanger

Andrea
Donovan

Leanne
Sullivan

Ravonne
Eccleston

Maredith
St. Onge

Susan
Boroskas

Rita Kiley

Cindy
Nusbaum

Amanda
Venezia

Address

11 Eaton Hill
Road
Auburn, NH
03032

12 Deerfield
Road
Candia, NH
03034

22 Murphy
Drive
Chester, NH
03036

219 Main
Street
Chichester,
NH 03258

66 North
Road
Deerfield,
NH 03037

18 South
Main Street
Derry, NH
03038

282 Black
Hall Road
Epsom, NH
03234

89 Whitehall
Road
Hooksett,
NH 03106

295
Mammoth
Road
Londonderry,
NH 03053

Email

sbelanger@sau15.net

adonovan@saul5.net

sullivanl@chesteracademy.org

reccleston@sau53.org

mstonge@sau53.org

sboroskas@sau10.org

rkiley@sau53.org

cnusbaum@saul5.net

avenezia@londonderry.org

Schools

1

District Enroliment

623

280

507

221

487

3,380

930

1,304

3,942



District 1=

Pelham
School
District

Pembroke
School
District

Pinkerton
Academy

Salem
School
District

Windham
School
District

Director

Kelly
Rambeau

Donna
Roy

Susan
Gerges

Michael
Ouellette

Rhonda
Peckham

Address

61 Marsh
Road
Pelham, NH
03076

209
Academy
Road
Pembroke,
NH 03275

19 North
Main Street
Derry, NH
03038

44
Geremonty
Drive
Salem, NH
03079

64 London
Bridge Road
Windham,
NH 03087

Email

krambeau@pelhamsd.org

donnaroy@sau53.org

sgerges@pinkertonacademy.org

michael.ouellette@sau57.org

rpeckham@windhamsd.org

Schools

3

District Enrollment

2,154

1,776

3,230

3,858

3,033



